
MFE National Standards Alignment

MFE Kindergarten National Standards Alignment

This curriculum aligns with all National Core Arts Standards. Its units center around the artistic processes of responding to, creating,

performing, and connecting with music. Each Standard is addressed over the course of six units at every grade.

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

The code for each Standard is met within a given lesson and displayed in the Lesson Plan in square brackets – for example, [Cr1.1.1a].

When a Lesson Plan is displayed on-screen on the MusicFirst Elementary website (as opposed to being downloaded), you can see the description

of each Standard by hovering your mouse over the code, as seen in the screenshot to the right.
                   See the description by hovering your mouse over the code

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Perform the Song

Cr1.1.Ka

Cr1.1.Kb

Cr2.1.Ka (A)

Cr2.1.Ka (B)

Cr3.1.Ka

Cr3.2.Ka

Pr4.1.Ka

Pr4.2.Ka

Pr4.3.Ka

Pr5.1.Ka

Pr5.1.Kb

Pr6.1.Ka

Pr6.1.Kb

Re7.1.Ka

Re7.2.Ka

Re8.1.Ka

Re9.1.Ka

Cn10.0.Ka

Cn11.0.Ka

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅

✅ ✅ ✅  ✅ ✅ ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅  **

✅

✅ ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅  **

✅ ✅    

✅  *

✅   ✅    

✅    

✅   ✅

✅    

✅    

✅

✅ ✅

✅

✅

✅ ✅ ✅    

✅ ✅    
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MFE First Grade National Standards Alignment

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD

Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Perform the Song

CR1.1.1a

CR1.1.1b

CR2.1.1a

CR2.1.1b

CR3.1.1a

CR3.2.1a

PR4.1.1a

PR4.2.1a

PR4.2.1b

PR4.3.1a

PR5.1.1a

PR5.1.1b

PR6.1.1a

PR6.1.1b

Re7.1.1a

Re7.2.1a

Re8.1.1a

Re9.1.1a

Cn10.0.1a

Cn11.0.1a

✅ ✅ ✅   

✅ ✅  ✅  *   ✅  **

✅ ✅  

✅  

✅  

✅    ✅  **

✅  ✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

  ✅  **

✅  *  ✅  *
✅  *  ✅  *   ✅  *

✅ ✅ ✅  
✅  

✅  
✅  ✅

✅

✅ ✅

✅  
 ✅  *
✅  
✅  
✅  ✅  
✅  

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.
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MFE Second Grade National Standards Alignment

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD

Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Perform the Song

Cr1.1.2a

Cr1.1.2b

Cr2.1.2a

Cr2.1.2b

Cr3.1.2a

Cr3.2.2a

Pr4.1.2a

Pr4.2.2a

Pr4.2.2b

Pr4.3.2a

Pr5.1.2a

Pr5.1.2b

Pr6.1.2a

Pr6.1.2b

Re7.1.2a

Re7.2.2a

Re8.1.2a

Re9.1.2a

Cn10.0.2a

Cn11.0.2a

✅ ✅

✅  ✅ ✅

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅

✅   ✅  **

✅   ✅  **

✅  ✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

  ✅  **

✅  *  ✅  *  ✅  *
✅  *  ✅  *  ✅  *

✅ ✅ ✅

✅  
✅  

✅  ✅

✅ ✅

✅  
✅  
✅  
✅  
✅  ✅

✅  

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.
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MFE Third Grade National Standards Alignment

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD

Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Music Notepad Perform the

Song

Cr1.1.3a

Cr1.1.3b

Cr2.1.3a

Cr2.1.3b

Cr3.1.3a

Cr3.2.3a

Pr4.1.3a

Pr4.2.3a

Pr4.2.3b

Pr4.2.3c

Pr4.3.3a

Pr.5.1.3a

Pr.5.1.3b

Pr6.1.3a

Pr6.1.3b

Re7.1.3a

Re7.2.3a

Re8.1.3a

Re9.1.3a

Cn10.0.3a

Cn11.0.3a

✅

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅

✅ ✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅ ✅

✅ ✅  

✅  

✅

✅

✅

✅     ✅  ***

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

✅  *** This standard is addressed in week six at the end of each unit.
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MFE Fourth Grade National Standards Alignment

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD

Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Music Notepad Perform the

Song

Cr1.1.4a

Cr1.1.4b

Cr2.1.4a

Cr2.1.4b

Cr3.1.4a

Cr3.2.4a

Pr4.1.4a

Pr4.2.4a

Pr4.2.4b

Pr4.2.4c

Pr4.3.4a

Pr5.1.4a

Pr5.1.4b

Pr6.1.4a

Pr6.1.4b

Re7.1.4a

Re7.2.4a

Re8.1.4a

Re9.1.4a

Cn10.0.4a

Cn11.0.4a

✅

✅ ✅ ✅

✅ ✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅  

✅  

✅  

✅  

✅ ✅  

✅  

✅

  ✅  **

✅

✅ ✅ ✅  
✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅ ✅

✅

✅ ✅  
✅  

✅ ✅

✅

✅

✅

✅

✅     ✅  ***
✅ ✅

✅

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

✅  *** This standard is addressed in week six at the end of each unit.
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MFE Fifth Grade National Standards Alignment

LESSON ACTIVITY

STANDARD

Understanding Music Listen and Respond Learn to Sing the

Song

Play Your Instruments

with the Song

Improvise with the

Song

Compose with the

Song

Music Notepad Perform the

Song

Cr1.1.5a

Cr1.1.5b

Cr2.1.5a

Cr2.1.5b

Cr3.1.5a

Cr3.2.5a

Pr4.1.5a

Pr4.2.5a

Pr4.2.5b

Pr4.2.5c

Pr4.3.5a

Pr5.1.5a

Pr5.1.5b

Pr6.1.5a

Pr6.1.5b

Re7.1.5a

Re7.2.5a

Re8.1.5a

Re9.1.5a

Cn10.0.5a

Cn11.0.5a

✅

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅

✅ ✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅   ✅  **

✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅  ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅ ✅

✅ ✅  

✅  

✅

✅

✅

✅     ✅  ***

✅ ✅ ✅ ✅  

✅ ✅  

✅  * These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

✅  ** These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

✅  *** This standard is addressed in week six at the end of each unit.
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