# MFE National Standards Alignment MFE Kindergarten National Standards Alignment



This curriculum aligns with all National Core Arts Standards. Its units center around the artistic processes of responding to, creating, performing, and connecting with music. Each Standard is addressed over the course of six units at every grade.

The code for each Standard is met within a given lesson and displayed in the Lesson Plan in square brackets – for example, [Cr1.1.1a]. When a Lesson Plan is displayed on-screen on the MusicFirst Elementary website (as opposed to being downloaded), you can see the description of each Standard by hovering your mouse over the code, as seen in the screenshot to the right.

lives [Ra71.3a] [Cn10.0.3a]
around them [Ra71.3a] [Cn11.0.3a]
Demonstrate and describe how selected music connects to and is influenced by specific interests, experiences, or purposes.

See the description by hovering your mouse over the code

	LESSON ACTIVITY									
STANDARD	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the Song	Play Your Instruments with the Song	Improvise with the Song	Compose with the Song	Perform the Song			
Cr1.1.Ka	V	V			V	V				
Cr1.1.Kb	V	V	V		V	V	**			
Cr2.1.Ka (A)					<b>V</b>	V	<b>✓</b> **			
Cr2.1.Ka (B)						V				
Cr3.1.Ka						V	**			
Cr3.2.Ka					<b>V</b>	V	**			
Pr4.1.Ka		V					V			
Pr4.2.Ka			*							
Pr4.3.Ka			V				V			
Pr5.1.Ka							V			
Pr5.1.Kb			V	V						
Pr6.1.Ka							V			
Pr6.1.Kb							V			
Re7.1.Ka		V								
Re7.2.Ka	<b>✓</b>	V								
Re8.1.Ka		V								
Re9.1.Ka		V								
Cn10.0.Ka		V				V	V			
Cn11.0.Ka		V					<b>✓</b>			

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

## **MFE First Grade National Standards Alignment**



	LESSON ACTIVITY								
STANDARD	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the Song	Play Your Instruments with the Song	Improvise with the Song	Compose with the Song	Perform the Song		
CR1.1.1a	<b>✓</b>		Solig	with the Song	<b>V</b>	▼ Solid			
CR1.1.1b	<b>✓</b>				<u> </u>	<b>✓</b> *	**		
CR2.1.1a					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
CR2.1.1b						V	<b>✓</b> **		
CR3.1.1a						V			
CR3.2.1a						<b>✓</b>	**		
PR4.1.1a		*	*						
PR4.2.1a		*	*				*		
PR4.2.1b			$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V			V		
PR4.3.1a			$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$				V		
PR5.1.1a							V		
PR5.1.1b			$\overline{\checkmark}$	<u> </u>					
PR6.1.1a				<u> </u>			V		
PR6.1.1b				<b>V</b>	<b>▽</b>		V		
Re7.1.1a									
Re7.2.1a		*							
Re8.1.1a									
Re9.1.1a		V							
Cn10.0.1a						<b>V</b>			
Cn11.0.1a		V					V		

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

### **MFE Second Grade National Standards Alignment**



	LESSON ACTIVITY									
	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the	Play Your Instruments		Compose with the	Perform the Song			
STANDARD			Song	with the Song	Song	Song				
Cr1.1.2a	V				V					
Cr1.1.2b	V				V	V				
Cr2.1.2a					V	V	**			
Cr2.1.2b						V	**			
Cr3.1.2a						<b>V</b>	**			
Cr3.2.2a						<b>✓</b>	**			
Pr4.1.2a		*	*				*			
Pr4.2.2a		*	*				*			
Pr4.2.2b	<b>V</b>		<b>~</b>	V		V	V			
Pr4.3.2a			<b>~</b>				V			
Pr5.1.2a							<b>V</b>			
Pr5.1.2b			V	V						
Pr6.1.2a							<b>V</b>			
Pr6.1.2b				V	V		<b>V</b>			
Re7.1.2a		V								
Re7.2.2a		V								
Re8.1.2a		V								
Re9.1.2a		V								
Cn10.0.2a		<u> </u>				V	<u> </u>			
Cn11.0.2a		<b>V</b>					<u> </u>			

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

## **MFE Third Grade National Standards Alignment**



	LESSON ACTIVITY									
	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the	Play Your Instruments	Improvise with the	Compose with the	Music Notepad	Perform the		
STANDARD			Song	with the Song	Song	Song		Song		
Cr1.1.3a					V					
Cr1.1.3b	<b>V</b>				V	<b>V</b>	V			
Cr2.1.3a					<b>~</b>	<u> </u>	V	**		
Cr2.1.3b						$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	**		
Cr3.1.3a						V	V	<b>✓</b> **		
Cr3.2.3a					V	V	V	**		
Pr4.1.3a		V	V					V		
Pr4.2.3a		<b>V</b>	$\overline{\checkmark}$	<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>		V	V		
Pr4.2.3b	<b>V</b>		V	V		V	V	V		
Pr4.2.3c		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$						V		
Pr4.3.3a			$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$					$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		
Pr.5.1.3a				V				V		
Pr.5.1.3b			V	V						
Pr6.1.3a				V				V		
Pr6.1.3b								V		
Re7.1.3a		V								
Re7.2.3a		V								
Re8.1.3a		V								
Re9.1.3a							V	***		
Cn10.0.3a		V				V		V		
Cn11.0.3a		V						V		

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

week six at the end of each unit.

## **MFE Fourth Grade National Standards Alignment**



	LESSON ACTIVITY									
	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the	Play Your Instruments	Improvise with the	Compose with the	Music Notepad			
STANDARD			Song	with the Song	Song	Song		Song		
Cr1.1.4a					<u> </u>					
Cr1.1.4b	V				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<b>✓</b>			
Cr2.1.4a					<b>V</b>	V	V	**		
Cr2.1.4b						V	V	**		
Cr3.1.4a						V	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	**		
Cr3.2.4a					V	V	V	**		
Pr4.1.4a		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V					V		
Pr4.2.4a		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		
Pr4.2.4b	V		V	V		V	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V		
Pr4.2.4c		V						V		
Pr4.3.4a			$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$					V		
Pr5.1.4a								V		
Pr5.1.4b			V	V						
Pr6.1.4a				V				V		
Pr6.1.4b								V		
Re7.1.4a		V								
Re7.2.4a		V								
Re8.1.4a		V								
Re9.1.4a							V	<b>√</b> ***		
Cn10.0.4a		V				V	V	V		
Cn11.0.4a		V						V		

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

<sup>▼ \*\*\*</sup> This standard is addressed in week six at the end of each unit.

## **MFE Fifth Grade National Standards Alignment**



	LESSON ACTIVITY									
	Understanding Music	Listen and Respond	Learn to Sing the	Play Your Instruments	Improvise with the	Compose with the	Music Notepad			
STANDARD			Song	with the Song	Song	Song		Song		
Cr1.1.5a					<u> </u>					
Cr1.1.5b	V				<u> </u>	V	V			
Cr2.1.5a					<b>✓</b>	V	V	**		
Cr2.1.5b						V	V	**		
Cr3.1.5a						V	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	**		
Cr3.2.5a					<b>✓</b>	V	V	**		
Pr4.1.5a		<b>V</b>	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$					V		
Pr4.2.5a		<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>	<b></b>	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V		
Pr4.2.5b	V		V	<b>✓</b>		V	V	V		
Pr4.2.5c		$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$						V		
Pr4.3.5a			<b>✓</b>					V		
Pr5.1.5a				<b>✓</b>				V		
Pr5.1.5b			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>						
Pr6.1.5a				<b>V</b>				V		
Pr6.1.5b								V		
Re7.1.5a		V								
Re7.2.5a		<b>✓</b>								
Re8.1.5a		V								
Re9.1.5a								***		
Cn10.0.5a		V				V		V		
Cn11.0.5a		V						V		

<sup>▼</sup> These standards are addressed in this activity over the course of the grade level, but not necessarily each week.

<sup>▼ \*\*</sup> These standards are addressed if a composition or improvisation activity is included within the performance.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> This standard is addressed in week six at the end of each unit.